A75 ALL STAR II LEVEL SWITCH
A75-002
Product ID A75-002
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description A75 ALL STAR II LEVEL SWITCH
Long Description
A-75 All Star II Level Switch, 18 inch Probe, 316 SS Probe, 4 in PTFE
wer Bushing, .5 in NPT….0.375 in Outer Diameter Rod Threaded Connectio
Aluminum Enclosure, 12/24VDC, A75.D.2.1.X.X.X.A.X.X.X 18in
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-ABB Type Designation
United States (US)Country of Origin
8536694020Customs Tariff Number
0 kgGross Weight
A75 ALL STAR II LEVEL SWITCHInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 EAMinimum Order Quantity
1 EAOrder Multiple
0 lbPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
1 EAPackage Level 1 Units
NewPart Type
-Product Name
0 kgProduct Net Weight
UndefinedProduct Type
NoQuote Only
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Bartlesville, Oklahoma, United StatesStocked At (Warehouses)